System Wide Construction Projects

Contract Number:
Project Description:
Budget:

Notice To Proceed:
Contract Start Date:
Contract Completion Date:

Contract Award Amount:

Contract Authorized Amount™*:
Board Approval Date:
DBE Advertised Goal:

Subcontractor List™

Name:

Arteaga Landscapes LLC

Aspen Plumbing Co., Inc.

DND Electric, Inc

J & D Mechanical Industries, Inc.
Midwest Rem Enterprises, Inc.

6/2/2016
6/2/2016
1/31/2017

$2,603,186

$2,851,633
3/23/2016
17.00%

Project Phase:

Route:
Location:

County:

Prime Contractor:
Earned To Date:
Percent Complete:

Diversity Program:

No
No
Yes
No
Yes

Construction
Systemwide

Corridorwide

Cook, DeKalb, DuPage, Lee, Will,
Winnebago

Aldridge Electric, Inc.

$2,851,633
100.00%

Diversity Certifications:

D/MBE, VOSB

D/MBE

*The Contract Authorized Amount reflects the Contract Award Amount approved by the Tollway Board and may also reflect change
orders and/or extra work orders, also approved by the Board, that result in project cost adjustments in response to unforeseen
conditions on the job site, expansion/reduction of scope of work, or project delivery acceleration.

M\This list reflects the subcontractors to date; additional subcontractors may be added or deleted throughout the span of the

contract.

Construction Contract Tracker reports are updated monthly.
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