System Wide Construction Projects

Contract Number: RR-15-4230R

Project Description: Central Administration and Plaza Fuel and Storage Tank Replacement

Budget: \$2,733,345 Updated: 3/23/2017

Notice To Proceed:	6/2/2016	Project Phase:	Construction
Contract Start Date:	6/2/2016	Route:	Systemwide
Contract Completion Date:	1/31/2017	Location:	Corridorwide
Contract Award Amount:	\$2,603,186	County:	Cook, DeKalb, DuPage, Lee, Will, Winnebago
Contract Authorized Amount*:	\$2,851,633	Prime Contractor:	Aldridge Electric, Inc.
Board Approval Date:	3/23/2016	Earned To Date:	\$2,851,633
DBE Advertised Goal:	17.00%	Percent Complete:	100.00%

Subcontractor List^

Name:	Diversity Program:	Diversity Certifications:	
Arteaga Landscapes LLC	No		
Aspen Plumbing Co., Inc.	No		
DND Electric, Inc	Yes	D/MBE, VOSB	
J & D Mechanical Industries, Inc.	No		
Midwest Rem Enterprises, Inc.	Yes	D/MBE	

^{*}The Contract Authorized Amount reflects the Contract Award Amount approved by the Tollway Board and may also reflect change orders and/or extra work orders, also approved by the Board, that result in project cost adjustments in response to unforeseen conditions on the job site, expansion/reduction of scope of work, or project delivery acceleration.

Construction Contract Tracker reports are updated monthly.

[^]This list reflects the subcontractors to date; additional subcontractors may be added or deleted throughout the span of the contract.